Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
www.cooperlighting.com Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Shaper
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material

1 of 1
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Sample Number: 605-37-W-L4/827-UNV-ALP-2VTB
Series Size Mounting Type LED Lamp LED Voltage Finish Options
605 = Luminous
          Sconce
25 = 25"
37 = 37"
49 = 49"
W = Interior Wall
WP = Exterior Wall
25" 37" 49" UNV  =  (120-277V) ALP=Aluminum Paint
MW=Matte White
MB =Matte Black
DP  = Dark Platinum
GRM=Graphite Metallic
BM=Bronze Metallic
CC =Custom Color - Contact
         factory for quotation
2VTB=Two Vertical Trim Bars
2HTB=Two Horizontal Trim Bars
2VTB/2HTB=Two Vertical Trim Bars/
Two Horizontal Trim Bars
RBP  =Remote Battery Pack
PC = Perf Center
L3/827
L3/830
L3/835
L3/840
L4/827
L4/830
L4/835
L4/840
L5/827
L5/830
L5/835
L5/840
605 SERIES WALL LUMINAIRE
605-W-25" / 605-WP-25"
8-3/8”
(21.3 cm)
8-3/8”
25” (63.5 cm)
8-3/8”
37” (94 cm)
4”
49” (124.4 cm)
(10.1 cm)
3/4” (2 cm)
605-W-37" / 605-WP-37"
605-W-49"
TWO HORIZONTAL
TRIM BARS (2HTB)
TWO VERTICAL
TRIM BARS (2VTB)
End view with
standard solid cover